)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:51:22 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0787 (Rat #0368, Act #0349 of 1986) General Bill, By E.J. Patterson, N.W. Smith and N.A. Theodore
Similar (H 3224)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-670, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to institutional abuse and neglect
investigations by the Department of Social Services, so as to prohibit the Department from investigating any allegation of
abuse or neglect where the child is in the custody of or a resident of a public or private health facility, institution, or agency
licensed by the Department of Health and Environmental Control or operated by the Department of Mental Health and to
provide for these allegations to be investigated by the Ombudsman of the Office of the Governor.-amended title

12/16/85
12/16/85
01/14/86
01/14/86
01/29/86
01/30/86
01/30/86
01/30/86
02/04/86
02/05/86
02/05/86
03/05/86
03/06/86
03/07/86
03/25/86
03/27/86
03/27/86
03/27/86
04/01/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-73

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-73

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-288

Amended SJ-395

Read second time SJ-395

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-395

Read third time and sent to House SJ-432

Introduced and read first time HJ-494

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-494
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1189
Read second time HJ-1295

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1347

Ratified R 368

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/27/86

Act No. 349

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



