

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0787 (Rat #0368, Act #0349 of 1986) General Bill, By E.J. Patterson, N.W. Smith and N.A. Theodore Similar (H 3224)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-670, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to institutional abuse and neglect investigations by the Department of Social Services, so as to prohibit the Department from investigating any allegation of abuse or neglect where the child is in the custody of or a resident of a public or private health facility, institution, or agency licensed by the Department of Health and Environmental Control or operated by the Department of Mental Health and to provide for these allegations to be investigated by the Ombudsman of the Office of the Governor.-amended title

12/16/85	Senate	Prefiled
12/16/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/14/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-73
01/14/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-73
01/29/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-288
01/30/86	Senate	Amended SJ-395
01/30/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-395
01/30/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-395
02/04/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-432
02/05/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-494
02/05/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-494
03/05/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1189
03/06/86	House	Read second time HJ-1295
03/07/86	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1347
03/25/86		Ratified R 368
03/27/86		Signed By Governor
03/27/86		Effective date 03/27/86
03/27/86		Act No. 349
04/01/86		Copies available